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Women / XS / Junior C
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natasha Lulla3050
Bay Aerials - CA

8.550 9.400 9.4259.225 36.600
5T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Ariana Vermeulen3063
Bay Aerials - CA

9.000 9.225 9.3008.725 36.250
1 5T 10 2T 2 

2 

Shreya Patwardhan3119
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.700 9.350 9.1008.950 36.100
3 3 9 5 3 

3 

Sophia Ortega3208
Titans - CA

8.300 9.425 9.0009.125 35.850
9 1 6 6 4 

4 

Alison Sherry3061
Bay Aerials - CA

8.550 9.200 8.6259.300 35.675
5T 7 3 14 5 

5 

Zoe Harris3144
East Bay - CA

8.675 9.000 9.3008.475 35.450
4 9 12 2T 6 

6 

Shaila Mirwani3052
Bay Aerials - CA

7.900 9.075 8.9259.350 35.250
10 8 2 7T 7 

7 

Sasha Gelzleichter3150
Gymtowne SSF - CA

7.650 8.975 9.1509.375 35.150
15 10 1 4 8T

8T

Trisha Thakker3062
Bay Aerials - CA

8.525 8.675 8.9259.025 35.150
7 12 7T 7T 8T

8T

Kira Tran3079
CSC Cambrianna-CA

7.700 9.225 8.7759.200 34.900
12T 5T 5 12 10T

10T

Haarika Bezawada3036
Bay Aerials - CA

8.450 8.575 8.8509.025 34.900
8 13T 7T 10T 10T

10T

Naomi Lelivelt3152
Gymtowne SSF - CA

7.550 9.325 8.9008.550 34.325
16 4 11 9 12 

12 

Megan Stanley3147
East Bay - CA

8.800 8.575 8.8507.825 34.050
2 13T 15 10T 13 

13 

Gracie Bissell3204
Titans - CA

7.700 8.925 8.3757.975 32.975
12T 11 13 15 14T

14T

Alexis Fernandez3041
Bay Aerials - CA

7.800 8.575 8.6507.950 32.975
11 13T 14 13 14T

14T

Hailey Wilson3148
East Bay - CA

7.700 8.350 8.3007.800 32.150
12T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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